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Stock Taking List

ID : ST-00041 Warehouse : Gudang E Telagasari
Date : 2024-11-19 Status : Good Set
PIC 1 : INDRA PIC 2 : JUNTAK 

Product Items

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Keterangan
1 AA9FE606Q AQA-KR9VRAL 6 6

2 AA9FE706Q AQA-KR9VQCL 2 2

3 AA9H1106P AQA-KR9FQAL 189 29+10+50+100

4 AA9WL704U AQA-CR9FQAL 189 50+84+55

5 AA9WL904U AQA-CR9FQBL 10 10

6 AA9WLB04U AQA-CR9VQCL 2 2

7 AA9WLE04U AQA-CR9VRAL 6 6

8 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 940 40+24+57+38+136+135+160+53+160+137

9 AA9Y7B016 AQA-KR5FQBL 10 10

10 AA9Z0606S AQA-KR9FQBL 10 10

11 AAB115000 AQA-KR5VRAL 6 6

12 AAB116000 AQA-KR5VQCL 7 2+5

13 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 941 29+105+105+105+105+105+100+95+75+12+105

14 AAB16D007 AQA-CR5VRAL 6 6

15 AAB16G007 AQA-CR5FQBL 10 10

16 AAB16H007 AQA-CR5VQCL 7 2+5

17 B30JTCE00 AQF-455EC 3 3

18 B30LH1002 AQF-120FB 25 10+15

19 BH040AE00 AQR-565IM(GB) 5 1+1+1+1+1

20 BJ0XE1E1G AQR-350RBG (BK) 1 1

21 BK0YH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 75 20+55

22 BK0YH9008 AQF-S6(DS) 15 15

23 BK0YHC005 AQF-S4 (S) 25 25

24 BK0YHD005 AQF-S6 (S) 10 2+2+6

25 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 110 22+8+7+14+28+21+3+2+5

26 BL04X50AE AQR-D261(DG) 50 46+4

27 BL06F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 105 22+22+25+18+18

28 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 150 27+90+32+1

29 BS0BF0000 AQR-D205(MDS) 50 50

30 BS0BG0000 AQR-D225(MDS) 35 13+22

31 BY0JQCE00 AQF-332SD 2 2

32 CA0GFCE00 QW-1170HT 10 10

33 CAAC6BE00 QW-7011HT 5 5

34 CB0MU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK) 50 11+16+23

35 CBAJPFE0G AQW-88DD(BK) 60 5+20+35

36 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 137 27+23+87

37 CBAJT0E0G AQW-98DD(BK) 5 5

38 CE0JW3E00 FQW-850829QD 2 2
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39 DH1U6G050 AQT32K70M 75 25+50

40 DH1U9B050 AQT50P750UX 1 1

41 DH1VY8050 LE43AQT6700UG 30 30

42 TD0027667 QW-1050XT 51 10+41

43 TD0027668 QW-P1250T 20 4+9+2+5

44 TD0027669 QW-P1450T 39 8+31

45 TD0042732 QW-760XT 42 7+34+1

46 TD0042734 QW-960XT 75 29+9+24+10+3

47 TD0042736 QW-P1260T 30 30

48 TD0042737 QW-P1460XT 75 50+25

49 TD0042740 QW-961XT(PK) 43 43

50 TD0042754 AQF-500GC 4 4

Total 3756
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Detail ST-00041 | Gudang E Telagasari

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time

1 AA9FE606Q AQA-KR9VRAL 6 22:34:22

2 AA9FE706Q AQA-KR9VQCL 2 22:36:44

3 AA9H1106P AQA-KR9FQAL 29 22:29:40

4 AA9H1106P AQA-KR9FQAL 10 22:23:18

5 AA9H1106P AQA-KR9FQAL 50 22:16:01

6 AA9H1106P AQA-KR9FQAL 100 22:03:46

7 AA9WL704U AQA-CR9FQAL 50 22:20:30

8 AA9WL704U AQA-CR9FQAL 84 22:04:29

9 AA9WL704U AQA-CR9FQAL 55 21:57:30

10 AA9WL904U AQA-CR9FQBL 10 22:35:54

11 AA9WLB04U AQA-CR9VQCL 2 22:36:31

12 AA9WLE04U AQA-CR9VRAL 6 22:35:43

13 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 40 22:15:50

14 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 24 21:57:15

15 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 57 21:58:11

16 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 38 22:18:07

17 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 136 21:59:00

18 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 135 21:55:13

19 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 160 22:13:56

20 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 53 22:00:09

21 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 160 22:04:08

22 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 137 22:02:53

23 AA9Y7B016 AQA-KR5FQBL 10 22:35:26

24 AA9Z0606S AQA-KR9FQBL 10 22:34:36

25 AAB115000 AQA-KR5VRAL 6 01:03:57

26 AAB116000 AQA-KR5VQCL 2 22:45:12

27 AAB116000 AQA-KR5VQCL 5 22:18:40

28 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 29 22:15:32

29 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 105 22:17:05

30 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 105 22:16:51

31 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 105 22:16:28

32 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 105 22:24:16

33 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 105 22:17:20

34 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 100 22:24:30

35 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 95 22:02:22

36 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 75 21:59:35

37 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 12 22:03:22

38 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 105 22:23:30

39 AAB16D007 AQA-CR5VRAL 6 01:04:08

40 AAB16G007 AQA-CR5FQBL 10 22:36:10

41 AAB16H007 AQA-CR5VQCL 2 22:45:39

42 AAB16H007 AQA-CR5VQCL 5 22:18:21

43 B30JTCE00 AQF-455EC 3 22:19:36

44 B30LH1002 AQF-120FB 10 22:50:14

45 B30LH1002 AQF-120FB 15 22:27:13

46 BH040AE00 AQR-565IM(GB) 1 22:22:39

47 BH040AE00 AQR-565IM(GB) 1 22:26:44

48 BH040AE00 AQR-565IM(GB) 1 22:23:05

49 BH040AE00 AQR-565IM(GB) 1 22:49:02

50 BH040AE00 AQR-565IM(GB) 1 22:37:06

51 BJ0XE1E1G AQR-350RBG (BK) 1 22:22:52

52 BK0YH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 20 22:26:33

53 BK0YH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 55 22:13:12

54 BK0YH9008 AQF-S6(DS) 15 01:03:46

55 BK0YHC005 AQF-S4 (S) 25 22:12:57

56 BK0YHD005 AQF-S6 (S) 2 22:05:55

57 BK0YHD005 AQF-S6 (S) 2 23:02:54

58 BK0YHD005 AQF-S6 (S) 6 22:13:33

59 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 22 22:21:10

60 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 8 22:06:23

61 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 7 22:14:26

62 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 14 22:20:50

63 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 28 22:07:18

64 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 21 22:01:53

65 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 3 22:05:32

66 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 2 22:09:01

67 BL04M10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 5 22:25:53

68 BL04X50AE AQR-D261(DG) 46 22:22:26

69 BL04X50AE AQR-D261(DG) 4 22:21:23

70 BL06F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 22 22:22:03

71 BL06F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 22 22:21:49

72 BL06F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 25 22:10:14

73 BL06F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 18 22:00:23

74 BL06F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 18 22:00:38

75 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 27 22:27:35

76 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 90 22:30:24

77 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 32 22:27:48

78 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 1 22:14:11

79 BS0BF0000 AQR-D205(MDS) 50 22:12:09

80 BS0BG0000 AQR-D225(MDS) 13 22:30:09

81 BS0BG0000 AQR-D225(MDS) 22 22:21:36

82 BY0JQCE00 AQF-332SD 2 22:19:48

83 CA0GFCE00 QW-1170HT 10 21:59:18

84 CAAC6BE00 QW-7011HT 5 22:40:52

85 CB0MU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK) 11 01:04:34

86 CB0MU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK) 16 22:08:34

87 CB0MU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK) 23 22:07:49

88 CBAJPFE0G AQW-88DD(BK) 5 01:04:22

89 CBAJPFE0G AQW-88DD(BK) 20 22:28:57

90 CBAJPFE0G AQW-88DD(BK) 35 22:29:12

91 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 27 22:10:36

92 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 23 22:58:28

93 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 87 22:11:46

94 CBAJT0E0G AQW-98DD(BK) 5 22:08:03

95 CE0JW3E00 FQW-850829QD 2 22:29:24

96 DH1U6G050 AQT32K70M 25 22:28:43

97 DH1U6G050 AQT32K70M 50 23:00:54

98 DH1U9B050 AQT50P750UX 1 22:28:32

99 DH1VY8050 LE43AQT6700UG 30 22:30:42

100 TD0027667 QW-1050XT 10 22:54:45
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Detail ST-00041 | Gudang E Telagasari

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time

101 TD0027667 QW-1050XT 41 22:05:16

102 TD0027668 QW-P1250T 4 22:20:16

103 TD0027668 QW-P1250T 9 22:59:52

104 TD0027668 QW-P1250T 2 22:28:17

105 TD0027668 QW-P1250T 5 22:15:01

106 TD0027669 QW-P1450T 8 22:12:22

107 TD0027669 QW-P1450T 31 22:11:02

108 TD0042732 QW-760XT 7 22:14:45

109 TD0042732 QW-760XT 34 22:25:16

110 TD0042732 QW-760XT 1 22:05:43

111 TD0042734 QW-960XT 29 22:34:05

112 TD0042734 QW-960XT 9 22:48:21

113 TD0042734 QW-960XT 24 22:27:00

114 TD0042734 QW-960XT 10 22:06:37

115 TD0042734 QW-960XT 3 22:28:05

116 TD0042736 QW-P1260T 30 22:08:47

117 TD0042737 QW-P1460XT 50 22:11:28

118 TD0042737 QW-P1460XT 25 22:25:34

119 TD0042740 QW-961XT(PK) 43 22:26:19

120 TD0042754 AQF-500GC 4 22:19:15
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